RETAIL
1v0 4.9.2025
Origi Retail
Origi Retail is a high quality professional luminaire for grocery stores that takes
the life cycle of retail lighting to a new era. Its design and philosophy make it
completely exceptional compared to any other luminaire on the market. With
its long warranty, unlimited serviceability and stunning light output/energy
efficiency, Orig is the last luminaire you'll ever need to buy. Available in white

All values at +25°C ambient temperature, CCT 4000K, CRI 80, light distribution wide, luminous flux +-10% tolerance,
power +-10% tolerance. The luminaire is 10% CLO compensated. Pay attention to LMS (snow maintenance factor).
Model Type code Power Luminous
flux
Luminaire
efficacy Lifetime Operating
temperature
Origi Retail  1200 GLORRE12024 24 W 4726 lm 194 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h, C10
100 000h 0- +40°C
Origi Retail 1200 GLORRE12032 32 W 6082 lm 187 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h, C10
100 000h 0- +40°C
Origi Retail 1200 GLORRE12049 49 W 8664 lm 175 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h, C10
100 000h 0- +40°C
Origi Retail 1200 GLORRE12070 70 W 11371 lm 163 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h, C10
100 000h 0- +40°C
Origi Retail 1200 GLORRE12084 84 W 13066 lm 156 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h, C10
100 000h 0- +40°C
Origi Retail 1800 GLORRE18051 51 W 9621 lm 188 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h, C10
100 000h 0- +40°C
Origi Retail 1800 GLORRE18066 66 W 11861 lm 181 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h, C10
100 000h 0- +40°C
Origi Retail 1800 GLORRE18093 93 W 15737 lm 169 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h, C10
100 000h 0- +40°C
Origi Retail 1800 GLORRE18125 125 W 19599 lm 157 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h, C10
100 000h 0- +40°C
Origi Retail 1800R2 GLORRE1868 68 W 13645 lm 201 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h, C10
100 000h 0- +40°C
Origi Retail 1800R2 GLORRE1873 73 W 14495 lm 200 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h, C10
100 000h 0- +40°C
Origi Retail 2400 GLORRE24064 64 W 12164 lm 191 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h, C10
100 000h 0- +40°C
Origi Retail 2400 GLORRE24093 93 W 16701 lm 180 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h, C10
100 000h 0- +40°C
Origi Retail 2400 GLORRE24132 132 W 22161 lm 168 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h, C10
100 000h 0- +40°C
Origi Retail 2400 GLORRE24184 184 W 28297 lm 154 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h, C10
100 000h 0- +40°C
Origi Retail
2400R2 GLORRE24095 95 W 19326 lm 204 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h, C10
100 000h 0- +40°C
Origi Retail
2400R2 GLORRE24179 179 W 32920 lm 184 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h, C10
100 000h 0- +40°C
Designed and
manufactured
in Finland.
ORIGI Retail
DIMENSIONS
Model Type code Length (L) Height (H) Width (W) Weight
Origi Retail 1200 GLORRE12024 1210mm 78mm 108mm 2,9 kg
Origi Retail 1200 GLORRE12032 1210mm 78mm 108mm 2,9 kg
Origi Retail 1200 GLORRE12049 1210mm 78mm 108mm 2,9 kg
Origi Retail 1200 GLORRE12070 1210mm 78mm 108mm 2,9 kg
Origi Retail 1200 GLORRE12084 1210mm 78mm 108mm 2,9 kg
Origi Retail 1800 GLORRE18051 1790mm 78mm 108mm 4,2 kg
Origi Retail 1800 GLORRE18066 1790mm 78mm 108mm 4,2 kg
Origi Retail 1800 GLORRE18093 1790mm 78mm 108mm 4,2 kg
Origi Retail 1800 GLORRE18125 1790mm 78mm 108mm 4,2 kg
Origi Retail 1800R2 GLORRE18068 1790mm 78mm 108mm 4,2 kg
Origi Retail 1800R2 GLORRE18073 1790mm 78mm 108mm 4,2 kg
Origi Retail 2400 GLORRE24064 2365mm 78mm 108mm 5,5 kg
Origi Retail 2400 GLORRE24093 2365mm 78mm 108mm 5,5 kg
Origi Retail 2400 GLORRE24132 2365mm 78mm 108mm 5,5 kg
Origi Retail 2400 GLORRE24184 2365mm 78mm 108mm 5,5 kg
Origi Retail 2400R2 GLORRE24095 2365mm 78mm 108mm 5,5 kg
Origi Retail 2400R2 GLORRE24179 2365mm 78mm 108mm 5,5 kg
ORIGI Retail
OVERVIEW
Color temperature
3000, 4000, 5000, K (1
Color rendering index
RA≥ 80 (optiona 90)
Light source protection
PMMA
Enclosure class
IP20
Input voltage:
220-240 Vac
Frequency:
50-60 Hz
PF:
> 0.90
THD:
< 20%
Coupling:
Daisy-chainable max 5*2.5mm2 OR max 3*2.5mm2
and DALI +/-.
Maneuverability:
DALI2 data, On/Off(CLO), NLC ecg(2
, NLC+ PIR tunnistin, Casambi + PIR tunnistin,
Color:
White Effect Surface RAL9003(Optional: Black Effect
Surface RAL9005)
Frame material:
Recycled aluminum
Guarantee:
5 years or 8 years. Luminaire-specific sensors 2 years
or 5 years
CLO (Constant Light Output).
CLO: the luminaire maintains the same amount of
light throughout its 100,000h life cycle. CLO
programming 10%. All ON/OFF, DALI and wireless
electronic control gears.
Accessories (installation):
E1500182 Origi roof bracket
E1500196 Origi vertical cable bracket 3m,
E1500195 Origi vertical cable bracket 5m.
E1500200 Origi adjustable MEK 70-80mm bracket.
E1500199 Origi adjustable MEK 110-120mm bracket.
E1500216 Origi railbracket short white,
E1500217 Origi railbracket short black,
E1500215 Origi railbracket long white,
E1500218 Origi railbracket long black,
E1500230 Origi railbracket 0-45 degree long,white
E1500229 Origi railbracket 0-45 degree short, white
E1500232 Origi railbracket 0-45 degree short, black
E1500233 Origi railbracket 0-45 degree long, black
Enstone and Wago quick connect cables male and
male/female